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Richard Tomaiko rickt@a-agroup.com A&A Industrial Piping, Inc. WBE

Gary Guleria gguleria@agceng.com A.G. Consulting Engineering, P.C. mbe,dbe

Amit Guleria aguleria@agceng.com A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC MBE

Dennis Cavaliere dcavaliere@agceng.com A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC MBE

Zachary Tatum ztatum@agceng.com A.G. Consulting Engineering,PC MBE

Gary Guleria ggulera@agceng.com A.G. Consulting Engineering. PC MBE

Bobby Frank bobby.frank@academyenergygroup.com Academy EnergyGroup SDVOB

Ranvir Mashiana advantage@aeapc.com Advantage Engineering Associates PC MBE and LBE

Gurvinder Dhami gurvinder.dhami@aeapc.com AdvantageEngineering Associates PC MBE and LBE

Albert Bast albert.bast@aecom.com AECOM No

Ann Mieczkowski ann.mieczkowski@aecom.com AECOM No

Evan Grant evan.grant@aecom.com AECOM No

michael turner michael.turner2@aecom.com AECOM No

Navin Nitish navin.nitish@aecom.com AECOM No

Nelson Montecillo nelson.montecillo@aecom.com AECOM NO

Samuel Donelson samuel.donelson@aecom.com AECOM N/A

Stephen Del Percio stephen.delpercio@aecom.com AECOM No

Dhara Desai ddesai@aeis.com AEIS LLC MBE, WBE, DBE

SANJIB SEN ssen@aeis.com AEIS LLC MBE, WBE, DBE

Afshin Hezarkhani ahezark@aiengineers.com AI Engineers MBE

Kevin Hussain khussain@aiengineers.com AI Engineers, Inc. MBE

Anil Verma anilv@anilverma.com Anil Verma Associates, Inc. MBE, LBE

Anupama Shetty anupamas@anilverma.com Anil Verma Associates, Inc. MBE, LBE

Shavene Armstrong admin@apaktrucking.com APAK Trucking MBE/WBE/DBE

Janice Li janice.li@arcadis.com Arcadis No

Frank Buczek fbuczek@arorapc.com Arora and Associates PC MBE

Mandeep Arora marora@arorapc.com Arora and Associates, PC MBE

Adam Oliver aoliver@aroraengineers.com Arora Engineers MBE

Jon Cicconi jon.cicconi@arup.com Arup no

Luke Tarasuik luke.tarasuik@arup.com Arup No

Sydney McGinn sydneynmcginn@gmail.com Arup No

Connie Crawford ccrawford@astmna.com ASTM North America No

Haris Khan hkhan@ataneconsulting.com ATANE MBE

hira naqvi hnaqvi@ataneconsulting.com atane mbe

Anas Hashmi ahashmi@ataneconsulting.com ATANE Consulting MBE

Srinivas Gidugu sgidugu@ataneconsulting.com ATANE Consulting MBE

Taylor DePauw tdepauw@ataneconsulting.com ATANE Consulting MBE

William Slade wslade@ataneconsulting.com ATANE Engineers MBE

Ahmad Alhalawani aalhalawani@ataneconsulting.com ATANEConsulting MBE, SBE

Theodore Hoffman theodore.hoffman@atkinsglobal.com Atkins No

Dave Holst david.holst@atkinsglobal.com Atkins Global No

Benedikt Goebel benedikt.goebel@atkinsglobal.com Atkins North America No

Alex Farina a.farina@avairpros.com AvAirPros No

Carlos Tarazaga ctarazaga@aztec.us Aztec-Typsa No

Thomas Riso triso@bderectors.us BD Erectors SDVOB

Bettina Zerza office@zerza.com Bettina Zerza Architecture PLLC WBE, LBE

henry diaz henry.diaz@buntinggraphics.com bunting architectural metals No

Gerald Dunn gmdunn@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell NA

Anthony LoCicero alocicero@burns-group.com Burns Engineering NA

Scott McKelvie smckelvie@burns-group.com Burns Engineering NA

Matthew Hochberger matthew.hochberger@burohappold.com Buro Happold No

SIMON LOOI simon.looi@burohappold.com BURO HAPPOLD NO

Varughese Cherian varughese.cherian@burohappold.com Buro Happold Not a MBE,WBE,SDVOB or LBE firm

Tony Matutis tony.matutis@canamgroupinc.com Canam Bridges US, Inc NO

Thomas Brennan tbrennan@championssc.com Champion Painting Specialty Services Corp MBE

Chandra Smith info@coakleyconstruction54.com Chandra Coakley Enterprise, LLC PANYNJ - W/MBE and NYC SBS - M/WBE

Andrew Young ayoung@chrysalisglobal.com Chrysalis Global Aviation WBE

Jordan Lender jordan@citsupply.com Citadel Electrical Supply SDVOB

Louis Damelio conelelectric@aol.com CON-EL ELECTRIC INC WBE

Gerard Maurer gmaurer@conticivil.com Conti Civil, LLC No

Kevin Conaboy kconaboy@conticivil.com Conti Civil, LLC No

Conti LLC mpereira@conticivil.com Conti Civil, LLC. No

Jay Price jprice@conticivil.com Conti Civil, LLC. No

Donyelle Booker dobr@cowi.com COWI No

Preston Vineyard prvd@cowi.com COWI No

Luis Villanueva lavillanueva@csagroup.com CSA MBE

JJ Suarez jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com CSA Group MBE

Norman Hinsey nhinsey@csagroup.com CSA Group MBE

Donald Flood dflood@dewberry.com Dewberry Engineers NA

AC Hickox achickox@dgalight.com DGA MBE

Mark Kiser mkiser@dlmetaldesign.com DL Metal Design MBE

Bindhya Budhu bbudhu@dgalight.com Domingo Gonzalez Associates MBE / DBE

Mehul Lathia mlathia@dragados-usa.com Dragados USA No

DJVONNE DAVID ddavid@dynamicdigitalair.com DYNAMIC DIGITAL AIR MWBE

Greg Kelty gkelty@eecruz.com E.E. Cruz NO

Gilberto Estupinan gestupinan@enovateengineering.com Enovate Engineering WBE, LBE

Warren Michelsen wmichelsen@enovateengineering.com Enovate Engineering WBE, LBE

Peter Katcha pkatcha@ets-na.com ETS No
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Ernst Fleuranvil Fleuranvil efleuranvil@eengs.com Excelsior Engineeing Services P.C. MBE and DBE

Leslie Devilme lesliedevilme@eengs.com Excelsior Engineeing Services P.C. MBE and DBE

Ivoire Lloyd ivoire.lloyd@exp.com EXP N/A

Kevin Springle kevin.springle@exp.com Exp no

Arsalan Gilani arsalan.gilani@fastech-eng.com Fastech Consulting Engineers MWBE

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ-FERNANDEZ javier.rodriguezf@fccco.com FCC  CONSTRUCTION N/A

Beltran valls beltran.valls@fccco.com FCC CONSTRUCTION no

manuel bermudo mbermudog@fccco.com FCC Construction Inc No

Rodrigo Isaza rodrigo.isaza@fccco.com FCC Construction Inc No

chirayu parikh chirayu.parikh@fccco.com FCC Construction Inc. NO

Fernando Gomez fgomezs@fcc.es FCC Construction Inc. No.

Francesco Zaffina fz@finegrp.com FCS Group MBE

Gregorio Ortega grortega@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Constructors, Inc NO

SAL Kadar floracon@floracon.com FLORACON MBE

KWABENA ADJEI ADJEI kwab.adjei@gmail.com FRANGIPANI BOOKS MBE

robert witte rwitte@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming no

George Pristach gpristach@gargengineering.com Garg Consulting Services, Inc. MBE

Angelica Augustyniak aaugustyniak@gedeongrc.com Gedeon GRC Consulting MBE

Chris Carter ccarter@ghcci.com George Harms Construction Co., Inc. No

Dan Healey dhealey@ghcci.com George Harms Construction Co., Inc. No

Monesha Grant mgrant@getdiggy.com Get Diggy Excavating, LLC MBE

Joanna Parziale jparziale@gramercyusa.com Gramercy Group Inc WBE

Brittany Marino brittany.marino@grimshaw.global Grimshaw n/a

Colin Roth colin.roth@grimshaw.global Grimshaw No

Kashyap Bhimjiani kashyap.bhimjiani@grimshaw.global Grimshaw Architects Ni

Mark Husser mark.husser@grimshaw.global Grimshaw Architects N/A

Paul Pizzimenti ppizzimenti@haleyaldrich.com Haley & Aldrich of New York None

DAVID HERNANDEZ dhernandez@halmarinternational.com Halmar International No

Joe Iniguez jiniguez@halmarinternational.com Halmar International NA

Jose Miguel Ibanez jmibanez@halmarinternational.com Halmar International, LLc No

Chris Sklavounakis chris.sklavounakis@hdrinc.com HDR No

Jeffrey Han jhan@hdrinc.com HDR No

Lynda Tollner lynda.tollner@hdrinc.com HDR Inc. no

Roger E Prince rprince@hntb.com HNTB No

Luke Bridle luke.bridle@hok.com HOK n/a

Vincent Palmeri vincent.palmeri@honeywell.com Honeywell No

Joshua Frankel jfrankel@hrcg.com Hunter Roberts no

Jenn Casteline jcasteline@hrcg.com Hunter Roberts Construction Group No.

Kathryn Newell knewell@idsdrones.com IDS Drones Inc. WBE

Eduardo Szmurlo eszmurlo@ihengineers.com IH Engineers, P.C. MBE

Oneil Henry oneilhenry@aol.com Imperial Asphalt And Aggregate Distributor, inc.Yes

William Miler william@integritycompliancecorp.com Integrity Compliance Consulting MBE

Lauren Kinzel lauren.kinzel@ironhorse.email Iron Horse Architects, Inc SBE, DBE, WBE, WOSB, WBENC

Jennifer Lenox jlenox@islandpavement.com Island Pavement Cutting Co., Inc WBE

George Garcia ggarcia@jlecg.com J & L Electrical and Communications Group, Inc.MBE

Frank Patetta fpatetta@dannunziocorp.com J. D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc. MBE

James Scheflen jscheflen@dannunziocorp.com J. D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc. MBE

John Mason john.mason3@jacobs.com Jacobs No

Monica Hatcher monica.hatcher@jacobs.com Jacobs No

Christopher McKittrick cmckittrick@jcms.com JCMS, Inc. MBE

Sylvia Cothia jetwayhvacservices@gmail.com Jetway Heating Cooling And Refrigeration LLC WMBE/MBE

Ryan Gales rgales@jgminc.com JGM MBE, SBE, LBE, DBE

Azmat Aulakh aaulakh@jgminc.com JGM Inc MBE, DBE

Jeffrey Sevilla jeffrey@jmdbp.com JMD Building Products LLC WBE

Samantha Bertrand samanthabertrand@johnmini.com John Mini WBE

Keith Behringer keithbehringer@johnmini.com John Mini Distinctive Landscapes WBE

Lincoln Satkunarajah lincoln@jpclengineering.com JPCL Engineering MBE, WBE

Adam Giuliano agiuliano@kaplankirsch.com Kaplan Kirsch & Rockwell LLP No

David Hernandez david.hernandez2@kapsch.net Kapsch TrafficCom USA, Inc. No

Aliyah Thomas athomas@kcepc.com KC Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. MBE

Adam Chadwick adam.chadwick@kiewit.com Kiewit No

Michael Tolliver mtolliver@kseng.com KS Engineering MBE, LBE

James Adams jadams@kseng.com KS Engineers MBE

Richard Horstmann rhorstmann@kseng.com KS Engineers MBE

Andrew Kwasniewski akwasniewski@kseng.com KS Engineers, P.C. MBE

Kelly Anderson kanderson@kseng.com KS Engineers, P.C. MBE

Ray Vasta rvasta@kseng.com KS Engineers, P.C. MBE

Kamal Shahid kshahid@kseng.com KS Engineers, PC MBE, LBE

Richard Horstman rhorstman@kseng.com KS Engineers, PC MBE, LBE

Frank Olivo folivo@kconti.com Kyle Conti Construction SBE

Gokul Baskaran gbaskaran@lbelectricco.com LB Electric MBE

LEON BAPTISTE lbaptiste@lbelectricco.com LB ELECTRIC MBE

Arif Malick amalick@malickandscherer.com M&S MBE

Eldie Lu ldlu@mainsourcemetal.com Mainsource Metalfab LLC MBE, LBE

Robert Madriaga jm@mainsourcemetal.com Mainsource Metalfab LLC MBE, LBE

Gregory Sullivan gsullivan@malickandscherer.com Malick & Scherer MBE

Michael Soltys msoltys@mnwe.com Matrix New World Engineering No

Darin Friedmann darin.friedmann@mhia.com Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc. No

Atsuhiro Fukui atsuhiro.fukui.s3@mhi.com Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd. No
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Philip LiVecchi philip.livecchi@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald No

Ian Goldrich iangoldrich@gmail.com MTA No

Srinivas Yenamandra syenamandra@mrce.com Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers PLLC (MRCE)none

Christopher Liese c.liese@us.munich-airport.com Munich Airport US Holding No.

Falecia Rowe frowe@naikgroup.com Naik Consulting Group, P.C. MBE

Hina Patel hpatel@naikgroup.com Naik Consulting Group, P.C. MBE

Janey Bell janey.bell@networkrailconsulting.com Network Rail Consulting No

Kyle Bell kyle.bell@networkrailconsulting.com Network Rail Consulting No

todd gruenemeier todd.gruenemeier@networkrailconsulting.com Network Rail Consulting NA

Sandra McKenzie sandra.mckenzie@networkrailconsulting.com Network Rail Consulting, Inc. No

Nick Bauter njbauter@gmail.com NORESCO No

Nick Bauter nbauter@noresco.com NORESCO N/A

Tim Flynn tflynn953@gmail.com NORESCO, LLC N/A

Tim Flynn tflynn@noresco.com NORESCO, LLC N/A

Obeng, P.E, MBA. Samuel sobeng@obengengineering.com Obeng Engineering Group LLC MBE & LBE

Isabel Martell isabelm@oca-archplan.com OCA Architects MBE SBE

Obi Agudosi obia@oca-archplan.com OCA Architects MBE SBE

Samantha Donnelly marketing@oecis.com OECIS WBE

Hiara Mota hiaramota92@gmail.com PA Engineering LLC MBE

Jerry Amoah jsa9@njit.edu PA Engineering LLC MBE

Palmina Whelan pw@palminawhelan.com Palmina Whelan Strategic Solutions,LLC WBE,DBE

Alexander Stefman alex@parkwayautonomous.com Parkway Autonomous WBE

Chris Kovary chris.kovary@parsons.com Parsons No

Craig Andrews craig.andrews@parsons.com Parsons N/A

Jim Varney jim.varney@parsons.com Parsons N/A

Philip Cremin phil.cremin@parsons.com Parsons No

Raymond Pinto raymond.pinto@parsons.com Parsons No

Rena Barta rena.barta@parsons.com Parsons No

Rodrigo Ariza rodrigo.ariza@parsons.com Parsons No

Jorge Quiroz jorge.quiroz@pdbmconsulting.com PDBM Consulting MBE

James McGrath james.mcgrath@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will No

Aaron Bethea abethea.principleix@verizon.net Principle IX Associates LLC MBE, DBE

Daren Dong ddong@ihengineers.com private residence MBE

PSP Construction tejsavalia@pspconstruction.com PSP Construction MBE/LBE/SBE/DBE

Haresh Savalia pspconstruction@yahoo.com PSP Construction, Inc. MBE, DBE, SBE,

Laurent Waessa Waessa laurent.waessa@mri.gouv.qc.ca Québec government office in NYC no

Dan Cocco danc@rccmail.net Railroad Construction Company No

Jack Tobin jackt@rccmail.net Railroad Construction Company No

Michael Bacsik michaelba@rccmail.net Railroad Construction Company No

Jackie Miraglia jackiem@rccmail.net Railroad Construction Company, Inc. No

Rosemarie Rawson rosi@rawsonarchitecture.com Rawson Architecture PLLC WBE

Rafiu SADIKU dadas@rdsengineers.com RDS Associates Consulting Engineers Inc MBE

Steven Maggipinto smaggipinto@schiavone.net Schiavone Construction Co LLC NA

Dan Peterson dpeterson@schiavone.net Schiavone Construction Co. LLC No

James Szeluga jszeluga@schiavone.net Schiavone Construction Co. LLC N.A.

Viveca Ramos vramos@schiavone.net Schiavone Construction Co. LLC No

Chris McGrath cmcgrath@schiavone.net Schiavone Construction Co., LLC No

Fernando Acevedo facevedo@schiavone.net Schiavone Construction Corp no

Chongba Sherpa chongba@sherpagcm.com Sherpa Construction Consulting, LLC MBE

Laurie Spencer lspencer@siengineering.com SI Engineering WBE and MBE PA certified

Mikhail Khalfan mikhail@sdgny.com Sign Design Group of NY MBE, DBE, SBE

S. Jayakumaran marketing@sjheng.com SJH Engineering, P.C. MBE

Meagan Smyth meagan.smyth@skanska.com Skanska No

Daniel Vandersteen daniel.vandersteen@skanska.com Skanska USA Building No.

Robert Luckey robert.luckey@skanska.com Skanska USA Building No

Ravi Bhatia ravi.bhatia@skanska.com Skanska USA Civil No

Gary Winsper gary.winsper@skanska.com Skanska USA Civil Northeast N/A

Kiana Simons kiana.simons@skanska.com Skanska USA Civil Northeast N/A

Kiana Simons kianasimons2@gmail.com Skanska USA Civil Northeast N/A

Michael Turcotte michael.turcotte@skanska.com Skanska USA Civil Northeast No

DUNYO AWOONOR dawoonor@skylinellp.com SKYLINE INDUSTRIES LLC MBE

Michael Corbett mike.corbett@snclavalin.com SNC Lavalin n/a

Hunter Song hunter.song@snclavalin.com SNC-Lavalin no

Jonathan Henri jonathan.henri@solotech.com Solotech Inc -

Derek Moore derek.moore@som.com SOM N/A

Luis Alarcon luis.alarcon@som.com SOM N/A

Susannah Betts susannah.betts@som.com SOM N/A

Kevin Doyle kevin.doyle@stantec.com Stantec Consulting Service, Inc. No

Vickiemarie Belcher v.belcher@kitbycorp.com Stewart and Stevenson Power Products No

Ari Elden aelden@structuraltec.com Structural Technologies none

Chris Davis cdavis@structuraltec.com Structural Technologies No

Michal Mrowiec michal.mrowiec@stvinc.com STV n/a

Emily Kotsaftis emily.kotsaftis@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA

Erika Moshkovich erika.moshkovich@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA

Jong Baek jong.baek@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA

Joseph Molinaro joseph.molinaro@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA

Linda Rosenberg linda.rosenberg@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA

Lisa Pompei lisa.pompei@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA

Rafael Ruffo rafael.ruffo@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA
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Tammy Petsios stamatia.petsios@stvinc.com STV Incorporated NA

Michael Gensch michael.gensch@sunbeltrentals.com Sunbelt Rentals No

Nathaly Eitel nbalseca@techno-eng.com Techno Consult Inc MBE

Prakash Donde pdonde@techno-eng.com Techno Consult Inc MBE

Wallaca Caban wcaban@techno-eng.com Techno Consult Inc MBE

Margaret Murphy mmurphy@teknogrid.com TeknoGRID MBE

Marland Jenkins mjenkins@teknogrid.com TEKNOGRID MBE

Robert Adams adamsr@liro.com The LiRo Group No

John Barry jbarry@thorntontomasetti.com Thornton Tomasetti N/A

Peter Mazza mazzaman@tullyconstruction.com Tully Construction Co. Inc. No

Peter Tully ptully@tullyconstruction.com Tully Construction Co. Inc. no

Mark Blumkin mark.blumkin@turntown.com Turner & Townsend No

Jennifer Ramos jmramos@tcco.com Turner Construction N/A

Jhonatan Ocampo jocampo@tcco.com Turner Construction N/A

Curt Zegler cczegler@tcco.com Turner Construction Co No

Christopher Zegler cjzegler@tcco.com Turner Construction Company No

Lisa Hickerson lhickerson@tcco.com Turner Construction Company No

Mark Romanski mromanski@tcco.com Turner Construction Company No

David Annucci dannucci@perini.com Tutor Perini Corporation No

Mark Dietrich mdietrich@perini.com Tutor Perini Corporation No

Donnell Slay dslay@upgradesecuritysolutions.com UpGrades Security Solutions MBE

Eddie Santana esantana@veteransnj.com Veterans Contracting mbe, sbvob, dbe

Daniel Rodriguez d.rodriguez@vrhcorp.com VRH Construction Neither

Jeff Konen j.konen@vrhcorp.com VRH Construction N/A

Tim Karl t.karl@vrhcorp.com VRH Construction N/A

Eric Winkler e.winkler@vrhcorp.com VRH Construction corp NA

Victor Wortmann Jr v.wortmannjr@vrhcorp.com VRH Construction Corp no

Jimmy Menoscal jimmy.menoscal@vrxglobal.com VRX Inc. WBE

Dana Buoniconti dana.buoniconti@vrxglobal.com VRX, Inc. WBE

Sal Rajput sal@walison.com Walison Corp. MBE

Gregg Taylor gtaylor@walterpmoore.com Walter P Moore No

Adelle Westerlund adelle@westcarpetsllc.com West Carpets WBE

Jack Buchsbaum jack.buchsbaum@wsp.com WSP No

Indhira Figuereo indhira.figuereo@wsp.com WSP USA Inc. None

Amy Rogers arogers@yonkerscontractingco.com Yonkers Contracting Company no

Richard McGrath rmcgrath@yonkerscontractingco.com Yonkers Contracting Company, Inc No

Dan Rosinski drosinski@yonkerscontractingco.com Yonkers Contracting Company, Inc. no

mary lang mlang@yu-associates.com YU & ASsociates MBE


